11-800-526-2324 • www.us.tdk-lambda.com/lp/ Disclaimer: us.tdk-lambda.com/lp/legal.htm
ZWS-AF Series
Features
u Universal Input (85 - 265VAC)
u Power factor Corrected
u Input transient protected
u 2 year warranty
u High quality design

 Size (W x H x D) mm 55 x 26 x 195 55 x 32 x 222 62 x 35 x 222 75 x 40 x 222
 Warranty yrs Two Years
Specifi cations
For New Designs, See ZWSBAF Series
Key Market Segments & Applications
21-800-526-2324 • www.us.tdk-lambda.com/lp/ Revision A4: May 2012
ZWS-AF Series
For Additional Information, please visit
us.tdk-lambda.com/lp/products/zws-series.htm
   Output Max Max Max Peak  Max Max
   Adjust Curr. Peak Output Output Eff. Load Line OVP
 Model Voltage Range (V) (A) Curr. (A)3 Power (W) Power3 (W) (%) Reg.(mV) Reg.(mV) (V)5
 ZWS75AF3 3.3V 2.85-3.63 15.0 - 49.5 - 67 40 20 3.79-4.95
 ZWS100AF3 3.3V 2.85-3.63 20.0 - 66.0 - 69 40 20 3.79-4.95
 ZWS150AF3 3.3V 2.97-3.63 30.0 - 99.0 - 74 40 20 3.79-4.95
 ZWS50AF5 5V 4.5-5.5 10.0 - 50.0 - 75 40 20 5.75-7.0
 ZWS75AF5 5V 4.5-5.5 15.0 - 75.0 - 75 40 20 5.75-7.0
 ZWS100AF5 5V 4.5-5.5 20.0 - 100.0 - 75 40 20 5.75-7.0
 ZWS150AF5 5V 4.5-5.5 30.0 - 150.0 - 77 40 20 5.75-7.0
 ZWS50AF12 12V 10.8-13.2 4.3 5.2 51.6 62.4 78 96 48 13.8-16.2
 ZWS75AF12 12V 10.8-13.2 6.3 7.5 75.6 90.0 78 96 48 13.8-16.2
 ZWS100AF12 12V 10.8-13.2 8.5 10.0 102.0 120.0 79 96 48 13.8-16.2
 ZWS150AF12 12V 10.8-13.2 12.5 15.0 150.0 180.0 79 96 48 13.8-16.2
 ZWS50AF15 15V 13.5-16.5 3.5 4.2 52.5 63.0 79 120 60 17.3-20.3
 ZWS75AF15 15V 13.5-16.5 5.0 6.0 75.0 90.0 79 120 60 17.3-20.3
 ZWS100AF15 15V 13.5-16.5 6.7 8.0 100.5 120.0 79 120 60 17.3-20.3
 ZWS150AF15 15V 13.5-16.5 10.0 12.0 150.0 180.0 81 120 60 17.3-20.3
 ZWS50AF24 24V 21.6-26.4 2.1 2.6 50.4 62.4 81 150 96 27.6-32.4
 ZWS75AF24 24V 21.6-26.4 3.2 3.8 76.8 91.2 82 150 96 27.6-32.4
 ZWS100AF24 24V 21.6-26.4 4.3 5.0 103.2 120.0 81 150 96 27.6-32.4
 ZWS150AF24 24V 21.6-26.4 6.3 7.5 151.2 180.0 82 150 96 27.6-32.4
 ZWS75AF36 36V 32.4-39.6 2.1 2.5 75.6 90.0 82 200 144 41.4-48.6
 ZWS100AF36 36V 32.4-39.6 2.8 3.4 100.8 122.4 82 200 144 41.4-48.6
 ZWS150AF36 36V 32.4-39.6 4.2 5.0 151.2 180.0 82 200 144 41.4-48.6
 ZWS75AF48 48V 43.2-52.8 1.6 1.9 76.8 91.2 82 240 192 55.2-64.8
 ZWS100AF48 48V 43.2-52.8 2.1 2.5 100.8 120.0 82 240 192 55.2-64.8
 ZWS150AF48 48V 43.2-52.8 3.2 3.8 153.6 182.4 82 240 192 55.2-64.8
Model Selector
 VSB/VSC 5W-150W Single output 115VAC input
 SC 30W-120W Single, dual & triple output
 HWS 15W-1500W Single output
 ZWSPAF 150W-480W Peak power, single output
 ZWD, ZWQ 100W-440W Dual and quad output
Other Industrial Products
 Suffi x Description
 - Molex Input & Output Connectors
 /A With cover & L Bracket
 /J JST Input & Output Connectors*
 /JA JST Connectors & Cover
 * Recommended for new designs
 Model 40°C 45°C 50°C 55°C 60°C
 ZWS50AF 100% 100% 100% 85% 70%
 ZWS75AF 100% 100% 100% 85% 70%
 ZWS100AF 100% 100% 100% 80% 60%
 ZWS150AF 100% 87% 75% 62% 50%
Options
Derating - Convection Cooling
X-ON Electronics